www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C).....CC NO(S). (ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 04/12/2013 IN CWP NO. 7175/2010 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

JAGDISH LAL JAT Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)  ${\tt Ms.}$ Pinky Anand, ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Aayush Chandra, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Office to post the matter before the Bench designate to hear W.P.(C) No.1022 of 1989.

[VINOD LAKHINA] COURT MASTER

[SNEH LATA SHARMA] COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Vinod Lakhina Date: 2014.07.16 17:51:30 IST Reason: