SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC No.9778/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-12-2013 in CWP No.7175/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jaipur)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH LAL JAT

Respondent(s)

(IA No.83653/2018 - FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 25-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Teterwal, Adv.

Mr. Chakitan V.S. Papta, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 08.11.2019.

(MUKESH NASA) COURT MASTER (SANTOSH KUMAR) BRANCH OFFICER

www.ecourtsindia.co