urtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.cor

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s). 9778/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-12-2013 in CWP No. 7175/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jaipur)

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH LAL JAT

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 83653/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 09-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Teterwal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13.01.2020.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the petitioner is at liberty to file additional documents.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER